
Accessories
Extra cable extension

+ 0.5 m

+ 0.7 m

+ 2.0 m

+ 1.0 m
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The extra cable extension

Facts:

▪ High-strenght steel

▪ Over 5-times safety factor

▪ Low rotation design

▪ Flexible design

▪ Made in Germany

Diamenter:

3- and 5-mm

Length:

▪ + 0.5 meter

▪ + 0.7 meter

▪ + 1.0 meter

▪ + 2.0 meter

Further Cable customizations possible upon request.

Extra cable extension by Kromer

1. General information
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2.   Benefit: Attachment points

Rail

Higher attachment point

M
a

x
. 

e
a

b
le

tra
v
e

l
E
x
tra

e
a

b
le

e
x
te

n
sio

n

Benefit

In some production facilities, 

attachment points for balancers

or retractors are high up on the

ceiling and therefore the max. 

cable travel cannot reach the

required working area. 

In that case, the extra cable

extension helps to extend the

max. cable length in order to

reach the required working area.

Note: 

The extra cable exntension doesn´t change the cable travel. 

It will stay outside the housing.



3.   Benefit: Enlarge useable work area

BASIC INFORMATION:

The general rule for a long lifespan of a balancer is, that the

attached application(bottom) is in a vertical line to the

attachment point (top) of the balancer. This significantly

minimizes wear on housings and cables because the angle is

not more than +7% / -7% from the vertical line.

Balancers are therefore only suitable for fixed, pretermined

work areas.

Vertical line

(perfect line)

Attachment point

> + 7% or > -7% deviation

can causes higher wear

on cable and housing

BENEFIT: ENLARGED WORK AREA

To increase the useable work area, you can choose a 

higher attachment point for the balancer. Note, that the

deviation of a max. of +7% from the vertical line should still 

not be exceeded to avoid high wear.Useable work area

Enlarged work area

Higher attachment point

Increased hight

though cable

extension



Article ID. Length Diamenter Suitable for Types

007.335 343 + 0.7 m 3 mm

007.335 179 + 1.0 m 3 mm

007.335 180 + 2.0 m 3 mm

007.335 353 + 0.5 m 5 mm

007.335 344 + 0.7 m 5 mm

007.335 181 + 1.0 m 5 mm

007.335 182 + 2.0 m 5 mm

4.   Availability of the extra cable extension*

*Further cable customizations possible upon request.

▪ 7200

▪ 7211/12

▪ 7221/22

▪ 7228

▪ 7230/31

▪ 7235/36

▪ 7241

▪ 7245

▪ 7248

▪ 7251

▪ 7261



This might be

also interesting for you:

▪ Kromer download area: User manuals, catalogs, technical drawings and more: click here.

▪ Kromer service videos: Cable replacement, Adjustment of suspension and more: click here.

+49(0) 7665 50207 - 0

kromer@kromer.com

www.kromer.com

Further questions? 
Contact us, we are happy to help:

Contact us for a live-video conference. 
We look forward to e-meet you.

KROMER E-SUPPORT

https://www.kromer.com/en/downloads.html
https://www.kromer.com/en/videos.html

