



## Content

- 1. General information
- 2. Benefit: Attachment points
- 3. Benefit: Enlarged work area
- 4. Availability of extra cable extensions
- 5. Contact and support



## **1.** General information

## The extra cable extension

## Facts:

- High-strenght steel
- Over 5-times safety factor
- Low rotation design
- Flexible design
- Made in Germany

## Diamenter:

3- and 5-mm

## Length:

- + 0.5 meter
- + 0.7 meter
- + 1.0 meter
- + 2.0 meter

Further Cable customizations possible upon request.



Extra cable extension by Kromer

## 2. Benefit: Attachment points



#### Note:

The extra cable exntension doesn't change the cable travel. It will stay outside the housing.

#### Benefit

In some production facilities, attachment points for balancers or retractors are high up on the ceiling and therefore the max. cable travel cannot reach the required working area.

In that case, the extra cable extension helps to extend the max. cable length in order to reach the required working area.

## 3. Benefit: Enlarge useable work area

#### **BASIC INFORMATION:**

The general rule for a long lifespan of a balancer is, that the attached application (bottom) is in a vertical line to the attachment point (top) of the balancer. This significantly minimizes wear on housings and cables because the angle is **not more than +7% / -7% from the vertical line.** 

Balancers are therefore only suitable for fixed, pretermined work areas.





To increase the useable work area, you can choose a higher attachment point for the balancer. Note, that the deviation of a max. of +7% from the vertical line should still not be exceeded to avoid high wear. 4. Availability of the extra cable extension\*

Article ID.	Length	Diamenter	Suitable for Types
007.335 343	+ 0.7 m	3 mm	<ul><li>7200</li><li>7211/12</li></ul>
007.335 179	+ 1.0 m	3 mm	<ul> <li>7221/22</li> <li>7228</li> </ul>
007.335 180	+ 2.0 m	3 mm	<ul><li>7230/31</li><li>7235/36</li></ul>
007.335 353	+ 0.5 m	5 mm	<b>7241</b>
007.335 344	+ 0.7 m	5 mm	<ul> <li>7241</li> <li>7245</li> <li>7248</li> </ul>
007.335 181	+ 1.0 m	5 mm	<ul><li>7251</li><li>7261</li></ul>
007.335 182	+ 2.0 m	5 mm	

\*Further cable customizations possible upon request.

# This might be also interesting for you:

- Kromer download area: User manuals, catalogs, technical drawings and more: <u>click here</u>.
- Kromer service videos: Cable replacement, Adjustment of suspension and more: <u>click here</u>.

## Further questions?

Contact us, we are happy to help:



+49(0) 7665 50207 - 0



kromer@kromer.com



www.kromer.com

## **KROMER E-SUPPORT**



**Contact us for a live-video conference.** We look forward to e-meet you.

